
I Banniti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marangon  Francesco (05/452) 6 9 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iunco Cristian (05/385) 6 5 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'assaro Francesco (05/433) 4 6 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Annoni Gianluca (05/453) 4 3 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matassa Giovanni (05/479) 2 1 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Orsi Nicola (05/2175) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faverzani Federico (05/499) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marangon  Francesco 05/452 12 16 1,33

Iunco Cristian 05/385 9 11 1,22

D'assaro Francesco 05/433 7 10 1,43

Annoni Gianluca 05/453 10 9 0,90

Matassa Giovanni 05/479 8 4 0,50

Orsi Nicola 05/2175 2 1 0,50

Faverzani Federico 05/499 0 0 0,00

Nothing Else Masters

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tincani Nicolò (05/544) 6 11 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciambrone Mattia (05/1466) 6 6 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tancredi Giovanni (05/1363) 6 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manis Franco (05/1092) 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gnocchi Matteo (05/1575) 6 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tincani Nicolò 05/544 12 24 2,00

Ciambrone Mattia 05/1466 12 16 1,33

Tancredi Giovanni 05/1363 9 8 0,89

Manis Franco 05/1092 6 6 1,00

Gnocchi Matteo 05/1575 9 5 0,56

Pirates

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Busi Simone (05/498) 3 9 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rustici Gianluca (05/2211) 6 10 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lusardi Andrea (05/523) 6 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quagliotti Marcello (05/2283) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Verderi Matteo (05/496) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Giovanni (05/492) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Varani Gianmarco (05/497) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barilla Daniele (05/494) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Degli Andrei Luca (05/488) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Papa Luigi (05/2215) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Busi Simone 05/498 9 15 1,67

Rustici Gianluca 05/2211 12 15 1,25

Lusardi Andrea 05/523 10 12 1,20

Quagliotti Marcello 05/2283 4 6 1,50

Verderi Matteo 05/496 3 3 1,00

Rossi Giovanni 05/492 3 2 0,67

Varani Gianmarco 05/497 2 1 0,50

Barilla Daniele 05/494 0 0 0,00

Degli Andrei Luca 05/488 2 0 0,00

Papa Luigi 05/2215 3 0 0,00



I Tuscolani 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Macri' Emanuele (05/2209) 6 12 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bovolenta Diego (05/042) 4 9 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moschetti Alessandro (05/2157) 3 7 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nostrini Maicol (05/527) 3 5 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bunduchi Veaceslav (05/2187) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Albieri Stella (05/049) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Roma Stefano (05/2195) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cattivelli Nicola (05/2148) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Domina Gaetano (05/2176) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mora Simone (05/067) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Volpicelli Francesco (05/2223) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Macri' Emanuele 05/2209 12 29 2,42

Bovolenta Diego 05/042 10 19 1,90

Moschetti Alessandro 05/2157 9 16 1,78

Nostrini Maicol 05/527 9 16 1,78

Bunduchi Veaceslav 05/2187 3 4 1,33

Albieri Stella 05/049 2 3 1,50

De Roma Stefano 05/2195 3 2 0,67

Cattivelli Nicola 05/2148 0 0 0,00

Domina Gaetano 05/2176 0 0 0,00

Mora Simone 05/067 0 0 0,00

Volpicelli Francesco 05/2223 0 0 0,00

Zodiac

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gobbi Simone (05/430) 6 17 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bullaro Lorenzo (05/395) 6 11 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tortelli Marco (05/090) 6 10 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aouich Omar (05/1159) 3 5 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ragazzini Andrea (05/398) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pereni Matteo (05/429) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gobbi Simone 05/430 12 28 2,33

Bullaro Lorenzo 05/395 12 22 1,83

Tortelli Marco 05/090 12 20 1,67

Aouich Omar 05/1159 9 16 1,78

Ragazzini Andrea 05/398 3 4 1,33

Pereni Matteo 05/429 0 0 0,00

Black Cobra

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pezzani Samuele (05/594) 5 11 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ponzi Andrea (05/508) 6 10 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruzzi Mattia (05/644) 3 7 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vecchi Massimiliano (05/139) 3 5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fusari Angelo (05/921) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Durante Mirko (05/747) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spotti Andrea (05/618) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nazzari Noemi (05/1592) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pezzani Samuele 05/594 11 24 2,18

Ponzi Andrea 05/508 12 24 2,00

Ruzzi Mattia 05/644 9 20 2,22

Vecchi Massimiliano 05/139 9 11 1,22

Fusari Angelo 05/921 3 9 3,00

Durante Mirko 05/747 1 1 1,00

Spotti Andrea 05/618 0 0 0,00

Nazzari Noemi 05/1592 3 0 0,00


